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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday Mornings

9:30: Time of Prayer in Sanctuary
10:00: Children, Youth, Adult Sunday School
11:00: Worship* - Sanctuary / Facebook Live/Podcast
11:00: Culto de adoracion* - Community Life Center

6:00: Women'’s Bible Study - Parlor
7:15: Choir Rehearsal - Choir Room

Wednesday

*Childcare available for ages 5 and younger. Jr Church K-3rd during Sermon.
Wednesday Evenings

Thursday‘ Friday ‘Saturday

Sunday Morns:

9:30 Prayer Time
- Sanctuary
10 Sunday School

11 Worship
Los Redimidos

meets in Community
|Life Center building

1

2

See Class
Schedule Above
7:15 pm- Choir

3 Office Closed 4

5

6

8

9

10

12

8:30 am:
! 1:30 pm . . T Man’e
Commumon Women’s 41)_12'30._ 2:30 pm Men’s
Bible Stud Chain Gang Breakfast
Iufytrinl Classroom 3 Classroom 3
Schedule Above
10am-5pm 10:30 am 9 - Noon
Youth Adventure 8%}3 Church
Afternoon - uting See Class 6:00 p Work Da
Lunch Schedule Above Christiar:n Ed y
Pool Party & Pottery 7:15 pm - Choir | Comm. - Parlor

20

21

22

23

See Class
Schedule Above
7:15 pm - Choir

24

12:30 - 2:30 pm
Chain Gang

Classroom 3

25

26

27

28

29

30

See Class
Schedule Above

7:15 pm - Choir

31

We use Google Calendar to post BPC events, meetings, and schedules including locations.
You may download the Google Calendar app on your smartphone or access on your com-
puter. Itis also the calendar utilized on our church website: bpcepc.org. Please contact the
Church Office to add an event or if you have any questions. There are several friends of BPC
/ charitable organization events we host each month reflected on the online calendar.
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