

## **Sunday Mornings**

9:30: Time of Prayer in Sanctuary

10:00: Children, Youth, Adult Sunday School

11:00: Worship\* - Sanctuary / Facebook Live / Podcast11:00: Culto de adoracion\* - Community Life Center

\*Childcare available for ages 5 and younger. Jr Church K-3rd during Sermon.

## Wednesday Evenings

6:00: Women's Bible Study - Parlor 7:15: Choir Rehearsal - Choir Room

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday Morns: 9:30 Prayer Time - Sanctuary 10 Sunday School 11 Worship		1	2 See Class	3	Office Closed 4	5
Los Redimidos meets in Community Life Center building	,		Schedule Above 7:15 pm- Choir		Happy Birthday, America!	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 8:30 am:
Communion		1:30 pm Women's Bible Study - Marie's Home	See Class Schedule Above	12:30 - 2:30 pm Chain Gang Classroom 3		Men's Breakfast Classroom 3
13 10 am - 5 pm Youth Adventure Afternoon - Pool Party	14	15  10:30 am  OWLS  Outing  Lunch & Pottery	See Class Schedule Above 7:15 pm - Choir	6:00 pm Christian Ed Comm Parlor	18	19 9 - Noon Church Work Day
20	21	22	See Class Schedule Above 7:15 pm - Choir	24  12:30 - 2:30 pm  Chain Gang  Classroom 3	25	26
27	28	29	See Class Schedule Above 7:15 pm - Choir	31	0	

We use Google Calendar to post BPC events, meetings, and schedules including locations. You may download the Google Calendar app on your smartphone or access on your computer. It is also the calendar utilized on our church website: bpcepc.org. Please contact the Church Office to add an event or if you have any questions. There are several friends of BPC / charitable organization events we host each month reflected on the online calendar.